
KEY SCHOOL FACTS:

In-class Clock Hours per week:
20 lessons = 15 hrs/wk

25 lessons = 19 hrs/wk

30 lessons = 23 hrs/wk

Clock Hours = 6o minutes

Accommodation Key:
SC - Self Catering 
No meals but access to cooking facilities

HB - Half Board 
Half Board (breakfast/dinner Monday-Friday 

and all meals at weekend)

FB - Full Board 
Full Board (breakfast/packed lunch/dinner 

Monday-Friday and all meals at weekend)

All prices and lessons shown are per week. Start Dates: Every Monday*. Minimum age is 16, unless otherwise stated. Classes may take 
place in the morning or afternoon. FLEX lessons may take place in the morning or afternoon.

TYPE  DESCRIPTION AGE MEALS 1-4 WEEKS
(Price per week)

5+ WEEKS
(Price per week) NOTES

Harrington 
Premium 
Student 

Residence 
downtown location

Private room, 
shared bathroom

18+ SC $360 $340

Minimum 4 weeks booking. 
Lost keys: $20, lost key fob $60.

Security Deposit of $350 (refundable) 
required upon arrival. Bedding Pack 
- $150 (non-refundable) payable pre-

arrival. Check-in & out: 
4:00 PM – 9:00 PM

Summer supplement of $30 p/w 
between 13th June - 28th August 2021.

Private room, 
private bathroom

18+ SC $420 $400

TYPE  DESCRIPTION AGE MEALS
SINGLE

(Price per 
week)

TWIN
(Price per 

week)

SUMMER 
SUPPLEMENT

(13 June - 28 August)

MINOR FEES 
(Applicable to anyone 
under 18 years of age)

Homestay*****
Private Room  16+ HB $245 $230

$30 per week $25 per week
Private Room 16+ FB $260 $245

All accommodation is Sunday arrival, Saturday departure and subject to availability. Additional accommodation options available 
upon request. Some dietary requirements may have a small surcharge for catered accommodation. All prices are subject to availability.

*School Closure Dates
1 Jan, 15 Feb, 2 April, 24 May, 1 July, 2 Aug, 

6 Sep, 11 Oct, 27th-28 December 2021

 **Please see www.staffordhouse.com for Cambridge Exam Course recommended start dates and exam dates.
*** Flex schedule is only available for General English.
****Materials Fee included in price

65” INTERACTIVE 
SCREENS

SELF-STUDY 
ROOM

FREE WIFI

IT 
LOUNGE

STUDENT 
LOUNGE

CAPACITY
330

AVERAGE CLASS 
SIZE

Max. 15 students

CLASSROOMS
22

STUDENT COMPUTERS
12

11
LESSONS

45 minutes long

COURSE  DURATION STANDARD
(20 LESSONS)

INTENSIVE
(25 LESSONS)

SUPER 
INTENSIVE

(30 LESSONS)

FLEX ***
(20 LESSONS)

General English 

Minimum Level: Beginner

Business English Age: 18+
Minimum Level: Intermediate

 1–11 weeks  $330  $380 $420 $280

12–23 weeks  $310  $360 $400 $260

24–35 weeks  $280 $330 $370 $230

36+ weeks  $270 $320 $360 $220

IELTS
Minimum Level: Intermediate

Cambridge Exam
 (CAE)** 

1–11 weeks - $380 $420 -

12–23 weeks - $360 $400 -

24–35 weeks - $330 $370 -

36+ weeks - $320 $360 -

University Preparation   

1–11 weeks - - $420 -

12–23 weeks - - $400 -

24–35 weeks - - $370 -

36+ weeks - - $360 -

One to One: 
 Tailor Made, 45 minute lessons Lesson fee $90 per lesson

PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATES (18+)****
Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate   

STANDARD  
(20 LESSONS)

INTENSIVE 
(25 LESSONS)

SUPER INTENSIVE
(30 LESSONS)

Marketing  
(Starts: 1 Mar, 24 May, 16 Aug, 8 Nov, 6 Dec)   4 weeks  $2,000 $2,200 $2,350 

Business Management
(Starts: 1 Feb, 26 Apr, 19 Jul, 11 Oct) 4 weeks  $2,000 $2,200 $2,350 

Project Management
(Starts: 4 Jan, 29 Mar, 21 Jun, 13 Sep) 4 weeks  $2,000 $2,200 $2,350  

UNLIMITED PACKAGE (18+) 
Minimum Level: Beginners 

Includes registration fee
 DURATION PRICE ADDITIONAL 

WEEKLY FEE

• Any city, Any course, Any schedule 

 

 12 weeks  $5,040 $420

24 weeks $9,600  $400

36 weeks  $13,320  $370

48 weeks $17,280  $360

Registration Fee $175 Special Diet $25/week

Accommodation 
Booking Fees $200 Insurance $25/week

Bank Charges $35 Custodianship 
(Notarized) $150

Cambridge Exam Fee $350 Bedding Pack $150

University 
Placement Service

$200 for 1st application, $75 for 
additional applications. 1st application 

free for courses of 12+ weeks.

Pearson 
International $125 Other Upon request

ACADEMIC SEMESTER / YEAR FIXED PRICES DURATION STANDARD 
(20 LESSONS)

INTENSIVE 
(25 LESSONS)

SUPER INTENSIVE
(30 LESSONS)

General English/ IELTS/ Cambridge 
Exam (CAE) / University 

Preparation (Super Intensive Only)

Academic Semester (24 weeks) - $7,920 $8,880

Academic Year (36 weeks) - $11,520 $12,960

Academic Year (48 weeks) - $15,360 $17,280

Materials Fee

1-12 Weeks $75

13-24 Weeks $150

25-36  Weeks $225

37+ Weeks $300

 *****Twin Homestay is only available to two friends sharing.

 ****Twin Homestay is only available to two friends sharing.

Key School facts:

A L L C O U R S E S I N C LU D E:  
Interactive Online Student Portal | 
Free internet access | 
Organised Social Program 
(at least 3 free social activities a week) 

TORONTO

TORONTO
CANADATUITION FEES

ACCOMMODATION FEES

OTHER CHARGES

TRANSFERS (ONE WAY)


